
Team Coach Phone Email

Beausejour Collin Erickson 470-3415 cerickson@hydro.mb.ca

Grunthal Barry Dyck 371-7391 barry.dyck@yahoo.ca

LaBroquerie Mitch Nadeau 392-5982 mitchnadeau@hotmail.com

Landmark Craig Collins 803-0612 cdwcollins@mymts.net

Mitchell Joel Warkentin 392-2363 joel.warkentin@hotmail.com

Niverville Jeff Nordick 223-4443 nordick@mymts.net

Seine River 1 Marty Lepage 771-4604 mlepage@mts.net

Seine River 2 Jay Pfiel 770-2122 jayson@gallerymechanical.ca

Steinbach Martin Hildebrand 782-9666 mhildebrand@nelsonenvironmental.com

Vassar Jeremy Culleton 437-3168 jeremy_culleton@warroad.k12.mn.us

2015 Bantam Contact List

mailto:cerickson@hydro.mb.ca
mailto:barry.dyck@yahoo.ca
mailto:mitchnadeau@hotmail.com
mailto:cdwcollins@mymts.net
mailto:joel.warkentin@hotmail.com
mailto:nordick@mymts.net
mailto:mlepage@mts.net
mailto:jayson@gallerymechanical.ca
mailto:mhildebrand@nelsonenvironmental.com
mailto:jeremy_culleton@warroad.k12.mn.us

